FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Saturday, 22 March 2025 at 11:15 pm.

Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Durbanville - Sunday, 23 Mar ch 2025

12:00 AM - Celebrating Centurion Member Jill Warner's Birthday Class 5 (1531m)
03 Ozark 2/1: 24 3 10 May'l7 85L 540 600 1330 745 875 84 775 Reeves Mjoka 4G

Tote Horse
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wolverhampton - Sunday, 23 Mar ch 2025

3:18 AM - 30 In Free Bets With BetUK Apprentice Handicap (3079m)

10 Abstract 2/2: 40 7 4 Jun'11 5.8L 56.0 63.0
4:28 AM - Best Odds Guaranteed At BetMGM Fillies' Handicap (2691m)
02 Kinetic 2/1: 28 1 6 Nov'22  6.2L 58.0 61.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

124.0 64.0

137.0 70.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

75.0

77.0

BLP

68

75

Value

Emerg
Factor

710

710

Trainer

Carroll

Owen

Jockey

Gunn

Crouch

Age

G

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Newcastle - Sunday, 23 Mar ch 2025

4:45 AM - Boost Your Acca At BetMGM Handicap (1554m)
05 Cusack 2/1: 47 9 5 Nov'21  1.2L 59.0 61.0 132.0 59.5 735 64 68.5 Thompson  Kirrane 7G
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Tote Horse

Orange - Sunday, 23 March 2025

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

1:55 PM - Angullong Wines Orange Cup Prelude (Bm82) (1600m)

04 Stupendo

3:50 PM - Central West Power Construction (Bm58) (1000m)

03 Vainstream

2/1:31

4/2: 78

1

4

2

8

Dec'21

Apr 20

0.4L 575 55.0

7.6L 60.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

53

Months
Idle

Form
Score

-05

17.3

BLP

13

Value

115

Emerg
Factor

-25

9.3

Trainer

Kelley

Crothers

Jockey

Keatings

Stanley

Age

5G

10G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Goulburn - Sunday, 23 March 2025

2:45PM - D One Accounting Country Boosted (Bm58) (1300m)

15 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 130 14 3 Jul '19 25L 550 555
4:45 PM - Semco Equipment Showcase Fred Cooper Cup (Bm74) (1600m)

06 Trooper Knuckle — 2/1:34 8 5 Jan '23 53L 625 56.5

03 Blazerro 5/1: 33 10 9 Nov'2l 126L 59.0  60.0

Page 5/16

Wt
Now

55.0

58.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

29

-29
13.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

199

10.1
328

BLP

22

Value

7.9

Emerg Trainer
Factor

16.9 Williams

5.1 Snowden
23.8 Ible

Jockey

Beuzelin

Prag
Morgan

10G

G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Bairnsdale - Sunday, 23 March 2025

4:35 PM - bet365 Bairnsdale Cup (1600m)

07 LeZebra

05 Rhinoceros

10 Typhoon Harmony
01 Claidheamh Mor
11 Ambassadorial

09 Blistering

5:15PM - Club Eastwood Hcp (58) (1600m)

07 Plymouth Road

5/3: 18
2/1: 43
5/3: 50
6/3: 24
2/1: 13
2/1: 29

2/1:73

1
4
5
8
10
11

2

~Nwoowhs o

May '23
Sep '23
Apr 23
Nov '23
Aug '23
Dec '22

Jun'18

57L
22L
11L
411
3.1L
54L

8.1L

Carried
Wt

59.5
56.0
58.0
61.5
55.0
57.0

68.5

Win
Wt
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Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form
Score

11.4
8.6

17.4

145
211

6.4

BLP

Value

5.6

Emerg
Factor

24
4.6
-0.1

115
14.1

-1.6

Trainer

Browne
Browne
Gelagotis
Rielly
Rae
Pascoe

Kilgower

Jockey

Nugent
Stanley
Chapman
Hefel
Noonan
Ladd

Price

Age

4G
6G

6G

4G
6M

12G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 23 March 2025

5:40 PM - TAB (Bm58) (1000m)
04 Gold Fever 3/2: 10 15 1 Feb'17 60.0 61.0 0.8 16.8 1 15.8 Hamblin Beriman 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last

Last

: Wins Place Race

Pinjarra- Sunday, 23 Mar ch 2025

Last
Marg

6:15 PM - TABtouch Past The Post Payouts (Bm46+) (1000m)

06 Horizon 2/1: 45 5 5
8:00 PM - TABtouch Pinjarra Cup (2300m)
05 Demolish 7/3: 38 2 4
09 Fear TheWind 10/5: 25 5 6
01 Currimundi 4/2: 40 6 7
04 Blazing Away 2/1: 44 7 15
06 Red Sun Sensation 16/6: 30 8 8
8:35 PM - Alcoa of Australia Hcp (C5) (1300m)
13 Royalzel 13/5: 34 4 7

Dec'19

Jul '23
Jun'23
Aug '23
Mar '22
Oct '23

Sep'21

3.0L

271
4.6L
4.8L
8.7L
5.7L

8.3L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
575 59.0
54.0 54.0
54.0 54.0
59.0 54.0
56.0 54.0
54.5 54.0
61.0 62.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

54.5
54.0
59.0
555
545

Fred Months

Factor

53

31
4.6
0.9

53

44

Idle

Form BLP
Score
153 10
9.1 7
156 10
13.9 7
288 21
213 13
154 11

Value

Emerg
Factor

103

51
9.6
6.9
13.8
133

8.4

Trainer

Carige

Parnham
Pearce
Wolfe
Harrison
Olive

Pike

Jockey

Whittington

Parnham
Fiore
Gruddy
Turner
Carbery

Gruddy

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Sha Tin - Sunday, 23 March 2025

7:05 PM - The BMW Hong K ong Derby 2025 (2000m)

09 Cap Ferrat 13/3: 16 2 9 Oct '23 4.0L
8:55PM - Designs On Rome Hep (C3) (1800m)
01 Senor Toba 18/4: 38 11 9 May 21  45L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

57.0 57.0
54.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

57.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

4.0

134

Months
Idle

Form
Score

15.0

334

BLP

13

22

Value

Emerg
Factor

6.0

24.4

Trainer

Lui

Yip

Jockey

Williams

Soumillon

Age

4G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Greyville - Sunday, 23 March 2025

8:40 PM - Olivetti Maiden Juvenile Plate (1531m)
04 Star Fall 6/3:0 4 Jan '19 132.0 4.0 0 100 4.0 Kotzen Yeni 2G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Naas - Monday, 24 March 2025

12:28 AM - Dubawi L egend At Compas Stallions Handicap (1305m)

08 Distillate 2/1: 56 3 3 Jun ‘21 32L 610 56.0 135.0 56.9 629 59 59.9
2:48 AM - Irish Racing Writers Association Ron M cK night Memorial Madrid Handicap (Premier Handicap) (1540m)
02 Serengeti 2/1:3 8 1 Dec 20 60.0 138.0 60.6 69.6 61 68.6
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Trainer

McGuinness Caffrey

O'Brien

Jockey

Lordan

Age

5M

3C



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Lingfield - Tuesday, 25 Mar ch 2025

2:47 AM - Gamble Responsibly At BetMGM Handicap (Div 2) (1541m)

07 Outreach

3:17 AM - Free Bets With BetUK Bet Club Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1321m)

06 Maury

3/1:31

10

7

4

6

Feb'15

Apr '12

6.0L 61.0 61.0
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Wt Fred Months  Form
Now Factor Idle  Score
129.0 58.8 718
129.0 4.0

BLP

Value

10.0

Emerg
Factor

65.8

4.0

Trainer

Usher

Benton

Jockey

Bass

Dobie

Age

5G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 25 March 2025

7:00 AM - Free Bets With BetUK Bet Club Handicap (1340m)
02 Southbank 5/1: 23 9 3 Sep '19 55L 59.0 61.0 135.0 66.1 781 69 751 Williams Fentiman 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Rockhampton - Tuesday, 25 Mar ch 2025

3:20 PM - Keno - Together We Play (Bm72) (1050m)
04 Bayerische 2/1: 48 3 6 Jun'21  10.8L 52.0 55.0 585 18.2 2712 24 21.2 Smith Butler 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Ballarat - Tuesday, 25 March 2025

3:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice (Bm64) (1600m)

04 Look Sharpish 6/2: 54 7 5 Feb 20 25L
5:00 PM - Hygain Winners Choice (Bm64) (2000m)

18 Superstock 2/1: 14 4 Aug'23  0.8L

02 Cable Dancer 3/1: 26 17 9 Feb '23 4.8L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
60.5 60.5
58.5 60.5
575 56.0
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Wt
Now

61.5

Fred
Factor

21

-43.1
6.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.1

-25.1
327

BLP

-39
15

Value

49.1

Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.1 Larkin

-29.1 Kavanagh
237 Littlefield

Jockey

Diaz

Mertens

Age

8M

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Taree- Tuesday, 25 March 2025

5:30 PM - Become A MVRC Member Country Boosted Hcp (C1) (1262m)
02 Buffett 2/2:13 12 7 Oct '12 84L 555 58.0 59.5 135 325 20 255 Ball L ooker 4G
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